Code

Semester
122001
*122002
122003
122004
122005

Total Credits: 20

Semester
222001
222002
222003
222004
222005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.74

Semester
322001
322201
322202
322203

*322888

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.30

Semester
*422401
*422402
*422403
*422999

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.42

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Se

Sub Name

I

Advance Philosophy of Education
Advance Sociology of Education
Learner and Process of Learning
Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy
Human Rights Education

Semester Gra

II

Research Methodology

Methods of Data Analysis

Instructional Strategies

Instructional Media and ICTs in Education
Process of Communication (in education)

Semester Gra

III

Curriculum Development

Management of Education

Educational Leadership and Administration
Quality Management in Education

Action Research/Project

Semester Gra

Iv

Inclusive Education 1
Inclusive Education 2
Inclusive Education 3
Internship

Semester Gra

at No

de: F

College

Centre

004

Credit

[

L

de: P Total:221/500

[

de: C Total:245/500

0 & B

de: C Total:246/500

Per. Reg. No

BHANPURAWALA KHADIJA MURTAZA BATUL

2021-0161-00-180557

Int

030/050
022/050
023/050
035/050
026/050

021/050
020/050
020/050
027/050
024/050

Percentage:44.20

020/050
020/050
027/050
020/050
072/100

Percentage:49.00

024/050
026/050
031/050
090/200

Percentage:49.20

Ext

020/050

AB/050
020/050
020/050
021/050

020/050
026/050
020/050
021/050
022/050

026/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

025/050
026/050
024/050

Medium

Total Grc

050/100+
AB/100
043/100
055/100+
047/100

041/100
046/100
040/100+
048/100
046/100

046/100
040/100
047/100
040/100+
072/100

049/100
052/100
055/100
090/200

050
043
055
047

041
046
040
048
046

046
040
047
040
072

049
052
055
045

Page: 1

07/10/2023

Total (100) Grade

B+

[eNe N -NeN.

ProOQYO

+

Cc
B
B+
Cc

Result:Fail



Code

Semester
122001
122002
122003
122004
122005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.46

Semester
222001
222002
222003
222004
222005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.60

Semester
322001
322201
322202
322203

*322888

Total Credits: 20

Semester
*422401
*422402
*422403
*422999

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.02

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Se

Sub Name

I

Advance Philosophy of Education
Advance Sociology of Education
Learner and Process of Learning
Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy
Human Rights Education

Semester Gra

II

Research Methodology

Methods of Data Analysis

Instructional Strategies

Instructional Media and ICTs in Education
Process of Communication (in education)

Semester Gra

III

Curriculum Development

Management of Education

Educational Leadership and Administration
Quality Management in Education

Action Research/Project

Semester Gra

Iv

Inclusive Education 1
Inclusive Education 2
Inclusive Education 3
Internship

Semester Gra

at No

College

Centre

004

Credit

[

de: B+ Total:284/500

L

de: B Total:250/500

de: F

[

oo

de: B+ Total:269/500

Per. Reg. No

GADA JEENAL PRAVIN DAMYANTI

2021-0161-00-180573

Int

033/050
029/050
040/050
038/050
035/050

Percentage:56.80

025/050
025/050
027/050
020/050
037/050

Percentage:50.00

034/050
022/050
021/050
022/050

AB/100

029/050
030/050
034/050
095/200

Percentage:53.80

Ext

020/050
021/050
021/050
023/050
024/050

020/050
026/050
020/050
027/050
023/050

020/050
022/050
026/050
024/050

026/050
026/050
029/050

Medium

Page: 2

07/10/2023

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

053/100
050/100
061/100
061/100
059/100

045/100
051/100
047/100
047/100
060/100

054/100
044/100
047/100
046/100

AB/100

055/100
056/100
063/100
095/200

053
050
061
061
059

045
051
047
047
060

054
044
047
046

055
056
063
048

Wy ww

+

Lo el ]

rQoQow



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

07/10/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
HATE PRERANA PRASANNA KRIPA 40003 074 004 2021-0161-00-180492 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
122001 Advance Philosophy of Education 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
122002 Advance Sociology of Education 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
122003 Learner and Process of Learning 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
122004 Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy 4 038/050 020/050 058/100+ 058 B+
122005 Human Rights Education 4 040/050 021/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500 Percentage:57.40
Semester II
222001 Research Methodology 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
222002 Methods of Data Analysis 4 027/050 021/050 048/100 048 (o]
222003 Instructional Strategies 4 025/050 021/050 046/100 046 (o}
222004 Instructional Media and ICTs in Education 4 034/050 025/050 059/100 059 B+
222005 Process of Communication (in education) 4 033/050 026/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.90 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester III
322001 Curriculum Development 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
322201 Management of Education 4 024/050 021/050 045/100 045 (o}
322202 Educational Leadership and Administration 4 032/050 020/050 052/100 052 B
322203 Quality Management in Education 4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
*322888 Action Research/Project 4 070/100 -——= 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:261/500 Percentage:52.20
Semester IV
*422401 Inclusive Education 1 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 Cc
*422402 Inclusive Education 2 4 028/050 020/050 048/100 048 (o}
*422403 Inclusive Education 3 4 035/050 022/050 057/100 057 B+
*422999 Internship 8 085/200 -—= 085/200 043 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.18 Semester Grade: C Total:235/500 Percentage:47.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.83 Final grade: B Grand Total:1045/2000 Percentage:52.25 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Seat No

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

DIVA UPPAL MENON

40004 074 004

2021-0161-00-180526

Page: 4
07/10/2023
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

+
+

ww P

A+

B+

B+

B+
A+

L

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester I
122001 Advance Philosophy of Education 4 038/050 023/050 061/100 061
122002 Advance Sociology of Education 4 043/050 023/050 066/100 066
122003 Learner and Process of Learning 4 039/050 027/050 066/100 066
122004 Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy 4 039/050 020/050 059/100+ 059
122005 Human Rights Education 4 037/050 021/050 058/100 058

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.14 Semester Grade: A Total:310/500 Percentage:62.00

Semester II
222001 Research Methodology 4 043/050 023/050 066/100 066
222002 Methods of Data Analysis 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072
222003 Instructional Strategies 4 040/050 022/050 062/100 062
222004 Instructional Media and ICTs in Education 4 039/050 022/050 061/100 061
222005 Process of Communication (in education) 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00

Semester III
322001 Curriculum Development 4 037/050 024/050 061/100 061
322201 Management of Education 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055
322202 Educational Leadership and Administration 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064
322203 Quality Management in Education 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058
322888 Action Research/Project 4 070/100 -——= 070/100 070

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:308/500 Percentage:61.60

Semester IV

*422401 Inclusive Education 1 4 037/050 024/050 061/100 061
*422402 Inclusive Education 2 4 038/050 027/050 065/100 065
*422403 Inclusive Education 3 4 039/050 026/050 065/100 065
*422999 Internship 8 120/200 -—- 120/200 060

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:311/500 Percentage:62.20

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.19 Final grade: A Grand Total:1249/2000 Percentage:62.45

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023

Page: 5
07/10/2023
2015

Total (100) Grade

A
A
A+
A
A

A+
B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PARDESHI HARSHADA OMPRAKASH SEEMA 40005 074 004 2021-0161-00-180542 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
122001 Advance Philosophy of Education 4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063
122002 Advance Sociology of Education 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063
122003 Learner and Process of Learning 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070
122004 Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy 4 040/050 023/050 063/100 063
122005 Human Rights Education 4 042/050 020/050 062/100 062
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500 Percentage:64.20
Semester II
222001 Research Methodology 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
222002 Methods of Data Analysis 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060
222003 Instructional Strategies 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056
222004 Instructional Media and ICTs in Education 4 031/050 030/050 061/100 061
222005 Process of Communication (in education) 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500 Percentage:63.40
Semester III
322001 Curriculum Development 4 038/050 029/050 067/100 067
322201 Management of Education 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059
322202 Educational Leadership and Administration 4 039/050 027/050 066/100 066
322203 Quality Management in Education 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056
322888 Action Research/Project 4 068/100 -——= 068/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester IV
*422401 Inclusive Education 1 4 035/050 024/050 059/100 059
*422402 Inclusive Education 2 4 037/050 029/050 066/100 066
*422403 Inclusive Education 3 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062
*422999 Internship 8 110/200 -—- 110/200 055
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297+3/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.16 Final grade: A Grand Total:1254/2000 Percentage:62.70
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College Centre Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 6

07/10/2023

SINHA ANANTA

40006 074 004

2017-0161-00-051486

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

maowaw

+

B+
B+

ocnNwaow

B+
B+

B+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
122001 Advance Philosophy of Education 4 021/050 020/050 041/100+ 041
122002 Advance Sociology of Education 4 025/050 023/050 048/100 048
122003 Learner and Process of Learning 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050
122004 Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045
122005 Human Rights Education 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.20 Semester Grade: C Total:239/500 Percentage:47.80
Semester II
222001 Research Methodology 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044
222002 Methods of Data Analysis 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055
222003 Instructional Strategies 4 037/050 022/050 059/100 059
222004 Instructional Media and ICTs in Education 4 022/050 023/050 045/100 045
222005 Process of Communication (in education) 4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.32 Semester Grade: C Total:243/500 Percentage:48.60
Semester III
322001 Curriculum Development 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050
322201 Management of Education 4 027/050 021/050 048/100 048
322202 Educational Leadership and Administration 4 030/050 020/050 050/100 050
322203 Quality Management in Education 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046
*322888 Action Research/Project 4 082/100 -——= 082/100 082
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500 Percentage:55.20
Semester IV
*422401 Inclusive Education 1 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058
*422402 Inclusive Education 2 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055
*422403 Inclusive Education 3 4 040/050 021/050 061/100 061
*422999 Internship 8 115/200 -—- 115/200 058
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 5.81 Final grade: B Grand Total:1047/2000 Percentage:52.35
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

Semester
122001
122002
122003
122004
122005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.96

Semester
222001
222002
222003
222004
222005

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.28

Semester
322001
322201
322202
322203

*322888

Total Credits: 20

Semester
*422401
*422402
*422403
*422999

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.12

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Se

Sub Name

I

Advance Philosophy of Education
Advance Sociology of Education
Learner and Process of Learning
Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy
Human Rights Education

Semester Gra

II

Research Methodology

Methods of Data Analysis

Instructional Strategies

Instructional Media and ICTs in Education
Process of Communication (in education)

Semester Gra

III

Curriculum Development

Management of Education

Educational Leadership and Administration
Quality Management in Education

Action Research/Project

Semester Gra

Iv

Inclusive Education 1
Inclusive Education 2
Inclusive Education 3
Internship

Semester Gra

at No

College

Centre

004

Credit

[

de: B+ Total:305/500

L

de: B+ Total:279/500

de: F

[

oo

de: C Total:241/500

Per. Reg. No

TAMBAT RAKSHANDA SATISH TAMBAT RAKSHANDA

2021-0161-00-180534

Int

032/050
028/050
023/050
036/050
033/050

Percentage:61.00

022/050
020/050
022/050
033/050
030/050

Percentage:55.80

025/050
020/050
021/050
020/050

AB/100

023/050
024/050
023/050
080/200

Percentage:48.20

Ext

031/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
030/050

029/050
031/050
029/050
032/050
031/050

028/050
031/050
032/050
027/050

029/050
030/050
032/050

Medium

Page: 7
07/10/2023
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
058/100
055/100
066/100
063/100

051/100
051/100
051/100
065/100
061/100

053/100
051/100
053/100
047/100

AB/100

052/100
054/100
055/100
080/200

063
058
055
066
063

051
051
051
065
061

053
051
053
047

052
054
055
040

B+
B+

Py www

I Qwww

B
B
B+
P

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Seat No

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 8

07/10/2023

TANDEL SHAZIA

40008 074 004

2021-0161-00-180484

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

L

L

B+

A+

WP W

+

>

L

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
122001 Advance Philosophy of Education 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064
122002 Advance Sociology of Education 4 040/050 020/050 060/100+ 060
122003 Learner and Process of Learning 4 039/050 024/050 063/100 063
122004 Pedagogy, Andragogy and Heutagogy 4 041/050 025/050 066/100 066
122005 Human Rights Education 4 042/050 026/050 068/100 068
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500 Percentage:64.20
Semester II
222001 Research Methodology 4 038/050 025/050 063/100 063
222002 Methods of Data Analysis 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060
222003 Instructional Strategies 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056
222004 Instructional Media and ICTs in Education 4 040/050 025/050 065/100 065
222005 Process of Communication (in education) 4 044/050 029/050 073/100 073
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500 Percentage:63.40
Semester III
322001 Curriculum Development 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064
322201 Management of Education 4 032/050 020/050 052/100 052
322202 Educational Leadership and Administration 4 038/050 023/050 061/100 061
322203 Quality Management in Education 4 032/050 023/050 055/100 055
322888 Action Research/Project 4 066/100 -——= 066/100 066
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.76 Semester Grade: B+ Total:298+2/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester IV
*422401 Inclusive Education 1 4 037/050 026/050 063/100 063
*422402 Inclusive Education 2 4 039/050 023/050 062/100 062
*422403 Inclusive Education 3 4 032/050 029/050 061/100 061
*422999 Internship 8 120/200 -—- 120/200 060
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:306/500 Percentage:61.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.14 Final grade: A Grand Total:1244/2000 Percentage:62.20
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






